CHARACTER SHEET

PLAYER cHARACTER NAME__Michault Senestre
ATTRIBUTES BackGgrounp Rogue (Hard Knocks/Fencing School)
STRENGTH 8 ADvANTAGE_ Wealthy (300L)
DEXTERITY 4 secreT __Don Juan
ENDURANGE. |19 SKILLS Basic Attribute Value Checks
- 14 Bargaining wit 14
Eisania 14 Bribery wit 14
L OBk 13 Disguise wit 14
Forgery wit 14
SH}:;;;; ?;f{l; Encumbrance Value OratOI‘y Charm 14
ARMOR Weight HIT POINTS
2 11
Damage
Types Saved
Head MARTIAL SKILLS Expertise Checks MARTIAL TRAINING
chet |leather jerkin 2 Dueling 7 French Style
Fank | leather jerkin 2| |Brawling 7
right arm| gauntlet/sleeves 2
Left arm | gauntlet/sleeves 2
Right Leg | Dreaches/boots 2
Left Leg | Dreaches/boots 2
WEAPONS Expertise Chance to Hit + Weapon Mod. Weapon Damage  Parry  Weapon Strength  Checks
Rapier 7 |6+2:8 2/21412 +1 2
Main gauche 8 [7+0:7 1/1/2/2 +3 1
Chance of Chance of Chance of Brilliant
Current Position Yearly Pay Opening Promotion Maneuver (Wit/3)
PROFESSION/JOB
cLUB
REGIMENT company
ORDER
SOCIAL RANK 2 SPECIAL HOLDINGS INVESTMENTS
vEARLY INcomE 350 possessions 2020 Finance Investment
EXPENSES (O , Domestic Commerce
recigion  Catholic NORMAL TAXES 27.5 || Foreign Commerce
TITLE (IF ANY) NORMAL TITHES 20 Property




Personal Equipment

Rapier
Main-Gauche
Fine Dress
Cloak

Padded Doublet
Leather Jerkin
Gauntlets
Padded Sleeves
Padded Breaches
Boots

24L
16L
24L
3L
18L
26L
8L
6L
121
5L

0.5

You are a spy and enforcer for Cardinal Richilieu.

Note that Michault is not literate, even in French, a skill

which probably makes him even more useful to the

Cardinal.

Don Juan: A character who is a Don Juan will have great

difficulty resisting beautiful women. Such a character

may fight duels over women he doesn’t even know,

rescue ladies in distress, no matter the odds, and flirt

shamelessly.

Company Equipment

None.



